
June 18, 2024
Greensboro City Council Meeting

Summary of M/WBE Utilization

MBE WBE MBE WBE MBE WBE

2024-413

Grounds Management & Landscaping 
Services - TZ Osborne Water 
Reclamation Facility

Other 
Services $333,150.00 -$                    0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% $333,150.00 $0.00 $333,150.00 100.00% M/WBE Prime

*2024-452

2021-049A- Equipment Services 
Garage, Phase II (CMAR GMP) - 
Change Order 1 Construction 24,183,395.00$ 23,977,395.00$ 13.35% 14.96% 6.83% 6.88% $1,651,572.70 $1,662,619.33 $3,314,192.03 13.70%

*Materials % utilized 
for amount and goal

Totals $24,516,545.00 $23,977,395.00     $1,984,722.70 $1,662,619.33 $3,647,342.03 14.88%  

 Total M/WBE Percentages 8.10% 6.78% 14.88%  
    

   

  
 RELEVANT NOTES     

* M/WBE Utilization percentage is based on allowed materials percentage and amount per the he M/WBE Program Plan  
   

     

            

 

Notes

Total 
M/WBE 

Contract 
Utilization 

%

Council 
ID 

Number

M/WBE Prime or Subcontracting                              
Award Amount

Total M/WBE 
Contract Award 

Amount
 Total Contract 

Amount 
Business 
CategoryProject 

Goal Setting 
Committee Goals or                    

Contractor Committed 
Participation 

Subcontracting 
Goals/Commitments 

Achieved 

 Change Order 
Amount 

 M/WBE 
Prime 

Awarded 
Amount 


	Sheet1

