
MBE WBE MBE WBE MBE WBE

2025-424 Temporary Labor Services
Other 
Services $2,115,000.00 $0.00 $2,115,000.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% $0.00 $2,115,000.00 $2,115,000.00

2025-440

Windsor Chavis Nocho Community Complex  
Nocho Park Construction                                   
Contract 2023-006A (11421)      Change Order 
2 Construction $25,047,539.00 $864,144.00 $0.00 6.81% 6.93% 6.81% 6.93% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Totals $27,162,539.00 $864,144.00 $2,115,000.00 6.81% 6.93% 6.81% 6.93% $0.00 $2,115,000.00 $2,115,000.00

Total M/WBE Percentages 0.00% 7.79% 7.79%

RELEVANT NOTES

Summary of M/WBE Utilization

Greensboro City Coundil Meeting

June 3, 2025

Council ID
Number Project

Business 
Category

Total Contract 
Amount

Change Order 
Amount

M/WBE
Prime 

Awarded 
Amount

Goal Setting 
Committee Goals 

Subcontracting 
Commitments Established

M/WBE Prime or Subcontracting 
Award Amount

Total M/WBE 
Contract Award 

Amount Notes


	Table 1

